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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 2 CHARLES-ARTIGUES Christophe

No 3 POMMIER Xavier

In 24 4:46.354

No 5 BELLANGER Thierry (Rg=7)

Pass 20 4:22.218

Pass 29 6:13.026 1 1:50.808 **

Pass 40 8:04.303 2 1:51.277

Pass 52 9:54.284 3 1:49.981 *

Pass 64 11:43.874 4 1:49.590 *

Pass 76 13:30.800 5 1:46.926 *

Pass 91 15:16.310 6 1:45.510 *

Pass 105 17:01.753 7 1:45.443 *

Pass 118 18:45.508 8 1:43.755 *

Pass 126 20:28.408 9 1:42.900 *

No 7 CABOS Clément (Rg=2)

Pass 55 10:21.178

Pass 66 12:05.118 1 1:43.940 *

Pass 79 13:41.199 2 1:36.081 **

Pass 92 15:17.508 3 1:36.309

In 106 17:05.408 4 1:47.900

No 8 COLLIN Bruno

No 9 SOMSON Hervé (Rg=4)

In 44 8:36.983

Pass 65 11:51.123 1 3:14.140 *

Pass 78 13:39.441 2 1:48.318 *

Pass 93 15:26.740 3 1:47.299 *

Pass 107 17:10.177 4 1:43.437 *

Pass 119 18:53.052 5 1:42.875 *

Pass 128 20:33.513 6 1:40.461 *

No 12 CERVELLIN Steve (Rg=5)

Pass 16 2:28.502

Pass 22 4:35.899 1 2:07.397 *

Pass 30 6:32.343 2 1:56.444 *

Pass 43 8:27.177 3 1:54.834 *

Pass 54 10:19.031 4 1:51.854 *

Pass 67 12:07.789 5 1:48.758 *

Pass 80 13:53.803 6 1:46.014 *

Pass 95 15:40.084 7 1:46.281

Pass 109 17:22.299 8 1:42.215 *

Pass 122 19:07.712 9 1:45.413

Pass 130 20:50.053 10 1:42.341

No 16 BARBIE-POMMIER Valérie (Rg=12)

Pass 33 6:51.095

Pass 46 8:50.023 1 1:58.928 *

Pass 58 10:46.766 2 1:56.743 *

Pass 73 12:42.873 3 1:56.107 *

Pass 87 14:36.618 4 1:53.745 *

Pass 101 16:28.589 5 1:51.971 *

In 115 18:34.956 6 2:06.367

No 20 CERVELLIN Lucas

No 28 JEAMBART Pierre-Yves (Rg=11)

Pass 25 5:17.869

Pass 35 7:20.147 1 2:02.278 *

Pass 49 9:17.546 2 1:57.399 *

Pass 61 11:10.577 3 1:53.031 *

Pass 74 13:01.221 4 1:50.644 *

Pass 89 14:50.558 5 1:49.337 *

Pass 103 16:38.319 6 1:47.761 *

In 117 18:40.188 7 2:01.869

No 41 FAIVRE Thibaut (Rg=6)

Pass 41 8:20.357

Pass 53 10:16.276 1 1:55.919 *

Pass 68 12:09.968 2 1:53.692 *

Pass 82 14:00.896 3 1:50.928 *

Pass 98 15:50.768 4 1:49.872 *

Pass 111 17:37.689 5 1:46.921 *

Pass 123 19:22.810 6 1:45.121 *

Pass 131 21:05.595 7 1:42.785 *

No 46 MONTAURIOL Fabrice

No 51 TRABER Guy (Rg=8)

Pass 26 5:53.891

In 38 7:58.840 1 2:04.949

Pass 59 10:54.412 2 2:55.572 *

Pass 72 12:40.372 3 1:45.960 *

Pass 85 14:25.562 4 1:45.190 *

Pass 99 16:08.967 5 1:43.405 *

In 112 18:01.009 6 1:52.042

No 55 HENRY Jocelyn (Rg=9)

Pass 88 14:47.143

Pass 102 16:31.063 1 1:43.920 *

In 114 18:26.662 2 1:55.599

No 56 HENRY Marius

In 84 14:21.495
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No 60 FLEGAR Thierry (Rg=15)

Pass 36 7:20.728

Pass 50 9:19.856 1 1:59.128 *

In 62 11:30.180 2 2:10.324

No 69 HURON Randy (Rg=1)

Pass 27 5:56.605

Pass 37 7:37.703 1 1:41.098 **

Pass 48 9:17.464 2 1:39.761 **

Pass 60 10:57.287 3 1:39.823

Pass 71 12:35.792 4 1:38.505 **

Pass 83 14:13.319 5 1:37.527 *

Pass 97 15:50.367 6 1:37.048 *

Pass 110 17:31.345 7 1:40.978

Pass 121 19:07.411 8 1:36.066 **

Pass 129 20:42.179 9 1:34.768 **

No 70 FITTE Guy (Rg=10)

Pass 19 4:17.143

Pass 28 6:10.827 1 1:53.684 **

Pass 39 8:03.109 2 1:52.282 *

Pass 51 9:51.694 3 1:48.585 *

Pass 63 11:38.942 4 1:47.248 *

Pass 75 13:24.334 5 1:45.392 *

Pass 90 15:09.138 6 1:44.804 *

Pass 104 16:53.825 7 1:44.687 *

Pass 116 18:38.888 8 1:45.063

Pass 125 20:23.629 9 1:44.741

No 71 HYPPIAS Gilbert

Pass 21 4:35.682

In 32 6:41.129 1 2:05.447

No 76 RABUSSEAU Jerôme (Rg=3)

Pass 34 7:03.105

Pass 47 8:51.678 1 1:48.573 *

Pass 57 10:36.429 2 1:44.751 *

Pass 69 12:17.970 3 1:41.541 *

Pass 81 13:58.939 4 1:40.969 *

Pass 94 15:39.009 5 1:40.070 *

Pass 108 17:17.531 6 1:38.522 *

Pass 120 18:56.583 7 1:39.052

Pass 127 20:33.399 8 1:36.816 *

No 77 CAILLOT Félix (Rg=16)

In 42 8:21.438

Pass 77 13:37.248 1 5:15.810 *

In 96 15:46.754 2 2:09.506

No 90 DELAURY Franck

No 179 DEBROS Jean (Rg=13)

Pass 17 2:30.348

Pass 23 4:38.601 1 2:08.253 *

Pass 31 6:39.431 2 2:00.830 *

Pass 45 8:38.904 3 1:59.473 *

Pass 56 10:34.806 4 1:55.902 *

Pass 70 12:29.663 5 1:54.857 *

Pass 86 14:25.968 6 1:56.305

Pass 100 16:19.659 7 1:53.691 *

Pass 113 18:13.453 8 1:53.794

Pass 124 20:05.921 9 1:52.468 *

No 999 GRIFFET Sylvain (Rg=14)

Pass 15 2:20.246

Pass 18 4:14.320 1 1:54.074 **


